
Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 FUCHS Julian AUT 29-3-2002
2 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 344 5-7-2001
3 FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL 5-3-1991
4 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 13 28-7-1998
5 MOISE Frederic BEL 18-4-1977
6 DE HARO Leo ESP 28-9-2004
7 FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio ESP 5-1-2001
8 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA ESP 8-8-2000
9 GORMAZ Javier Ivan ESP 31-1-2001
10 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix ESP 20-5-2002
11 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 25-1-2002
12 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 24-6-2001
13 MATEOS GARCIA Marco ESP 3-6-2001
14 PRADELL GRANE JOAN ESP 30-3-2001
15 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID ESP 3-4-2001
16 SAEZ REGUEIRO Daniel ESP 26-11-2001
17 SANTIAGO Adria ESP 30-5-2002
18 BOBROV Ilian EST 159 7-11-2000
19 BERCKER Lelio FRA 6-1-2004
20 IMBERT ETIENNE FRA 30-4-2007
21 KERN PIERRE FRA 28-5-2005
22 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin FRA 24-2-1989
23 RIVIERE Natanael FRA 31-12-1999
24 SCHOESER ANTOINE FRA 3-11-2005
25 SCHOESER Francois FRA 24-6-2003
26 SOUSA Christiano FRA 24-3-2005
27 WINGERTER Morgan FRA 28-7-2000
28 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 3-4-2000
29 DEGORCE Raphael GBR 14-7-2005
30 JONES Hal GBR 680 7-1-2003
31 RICHARDS Marcus GBR 2-4-2003
32 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 252 1-7-1994
33 BELLMANN Lukas GER 53 14-1-1995
34 BERGER Konstantin GER 15-11-2004
35 BITSCH Peter GER 299 23-6-1996
36 DEHN Julius GER 14-8-2000
37 DERGAY David GER 16-4-2004
38 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 24-12-2004
39 FAST Cedrik henry GER 10-2-2002
40 HERZBERG Fabian GER 115 2-2-1988
41 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER 12-12-2002
42 REINING Riccardo GER 10-9-2003
43 REISS Hilmar GER 20-1-1990
44 RYAPOV kaloyan GER 18-8-2005
45 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 3-3-2005
46 VON JONQUIERES Johannes GER 8-9-2005
47 DELL'ORO Michele ITA 17-7-2002
48 NORDIO Francesco ITA 22-11-2005
49 PARISI Giovanni Maria ITA 12-8-2005
50 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 20-8-1979
51 DELLI ZOTTI Joe LUX 29-5-2005
52 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 107 6-5-1995
53 HENNING Christian LUX 28-1-1958
54 NICKELS Alexeij LUX 29-5-1993
55 OMONT Benoit LUX 15-8-1991
56 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw LUX 8-9-1976
57 PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 30-9-2002
58 PRINZ Niklas LUX 1-3-2001
59 WALLERS Nicolas LUX 5-5-2007
60 ZENS Philipp LUX 23-1-2001
61 DERKSEN Ruben NED 343 1-1-2000
62 DURSUN Ekrem NED 4-8-1990
63 LENDERINK Raul NED 2-8-2003
64 SCHANZLEH Thom NED 13-6-1990



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 VAN NUNEN David NED 134 17-7-1995
66 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 752 6-7-2004
67 VIDELER Jasper NED 14-6-2002
68 WARREMAN Daan NED 7-8-2004
69 BOLANOS Tiago POR 18-6-1999
70 FRAZAO Filipe POR 392 31-3-2001
71 FRAZAO Miguel POR 201 25-7-2002
72 SERNADAS Tomas POR 26-10-2001
73 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 394 19-3-2004
74 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 59 7-1-1999
75 BROCHARD Theo SUI 260 23-5-2003
76 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 294 12-10-1992
77 DAGANI Elia SUI 141 3-2-1998
78 ERBETTA Diego SUI 372 30-5-2002
79 FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 27-5-2004
80 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 259 15-3-2002
81 HAURI Ian SUI 273 10-6-2002
82 KLOTZ Hans SUI 20-7-1958
83 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 43 9-1-1995
84 MARCHAND Charles Edouard SUI 16-1-2000
85 MULLER Leonard Gregor SUI 267 18-12-2002
86 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI 195 9-10-1996
87 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 31-12-2001
88 SALEKI Adrien SUI 21-10-2000
89 VINEIS Sven SUI 163 19-12-2003
90 WEBER Frederik SUI 1-3-1997
91 WETZEL Oliver SUI 11-5-1986



13 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 13
2 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 43
3 BELLMANN Lukas GER 53
4 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 59
5 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 107
6 HERZBERG Fabian GER 115
7 VAN NUNEN David NED 134
8 DAGANI Elia SUI 141
9 BOBROV Ilian EST 159 148
10 VINEIS Sven SUI 163 12
11 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI 195
12 FRAZAO Miguel POR 201 83
13 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 252
14 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 259 198
15 BROCHARD Theo SUI 260 263
16 MULLER Leonard Gregor SUI 267 66
17 HAURI Ian SUI 273 180
18 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 294
19 BITSCH Peter GER 299
20 DERKSEN Ruben NED 343
21 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 344 16
22 ERBETTA Diego SUI 372 117
23 FRAZAO Filipe POR 392 212
24 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 394 49
25 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 7
26 FUCHS Julian AUT 12
27 FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio ESP 21
28 WINGERTER Morgan FRA 22
29 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 42
30 GORMAZ Javier Ivan ESP 43
31 MATEOS GARCIA Marco ESP 63
32 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 65
33 DE HARO Leo ESP 79
34 VIDELER Jasper NED 130
35 MARCHAND Charles Edouard SUI 176
36 FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 199
37 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix ESP 201
38 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID ESP 215
39 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 752 224
40 SALEKI Adrien SUI 225
41 DEGORCE Raphael GBR 236
42 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 256
43 BERCKER Lelio FRA 265
44 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA ESP 272
45 ZENS Philipp LUX 315
46 SOUSA Christiano FRA 320
47 PRADELL GRANE JOAN ESP 322
48 SANTIAGO Adria ESP 336
49 SCHOESER Francois FRA 354
50 KERN PIERRE FRA 387
51 SAEZ REGUEIRO Daniel ESP 397
52 SCHOESER ANTOINE FRA 406
53 JONES Hal GBR 680
54 BERGER Konstantin GER
55 BOLANOS Tiago POR
56 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX
57 DEHN Julius GER
58 DELLI ZOTTI Joe LUX
59 DELL'ORO Michele ITA
60 DERGAY David GER
61 DURSUN Ekrem NED
62 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER
63 FAST Cedrik henry GER



Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
64 FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL
65 HENNING Christian LUX
66 IMBERT ETIENNE FRA
67 KLOTZ Hans SUI
68 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER
69 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin FRA
70 LENDERINK Raul NED
71 MOISE Frederic BEL
72 NICKELS Alexeij LUX
73 NORDIO Francesco ITA
74 OMONT Benoit LUX
75 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw LUX
76 PARISI Giovanni Maria ITA
77 PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX
78 PRINZ Niklas LUX
79 REINING Riccardo GER
80 REISS Hilmar GER
81 RICHARDS Marcus GBR
82 RIVIERE Natanael FRA
83 RYAPOV kaloyan GER
84 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER
85 SCHANZLEH Thom NED
86 SERNADAS Tomas POR
87 VON JONQUIERES Johannes GER
88 WALLERS Nicolas LUX
89 WARREMAN Daan NED
90 WEBER Frederik SUI
91 WETZEL Oliver SUI



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX

FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio ESP

WEBER Frederik SUI

LOYOLA Neisser BEL

BERGER Konstantin GER

FUCHS Julian AUT

SCHOESER ANTOINE FRA

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

SCHOBER Katja (NED)

BOLANOS Tiago POR

MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP

WINGERTER Morgan FRA

RYAPOV kaloyan GER

MALCOTTI Lucas SUI

OSSOWSKI Radoslaw LUX

JONES Hal GBR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

VIRARD Paul (FRA)

RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI

BUNETEL Stanislas LUX

PARISI Giovanni Maria ITA

AEBERSOLD Alban SUI

RICHARDS Marcus GBR

BELLMANN Lukas GER

SANTIAGO Adria ESP



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

SAID Eyad (NED)

SALEKI Adrien SUI

OMONT Benoit LUX

FRAZAO Filipe POR

BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI

KERN PIERRE FRA

GORMAZ Javier Ivan ESP

DEHN Julius GER

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)

MATEOS GARCIA Marco ESP

GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX

REINING Riccardo GER

ERBETTA Diego SUI

SCHOESER Francois FRA

SCHANZLEH Thom NED

DELL'ORO Michele ITA

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BENDER Simon (GER)

DERKSEN Ruben NED

DEGORCE Aurelien GBR

HERZBERG Fabian GER

PRADELL GRANE JOAN ESP

KLOTZ Hans SUI

RIVIERE Natanael FRA

DELLI ZOTTI Joe LUX



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

ASCASSO Maria (ESP)

DE HARO Leo ESP

VAN NUNEN David NED

SCHUHMANN Jan AUT

NICKELS Alexeij LUX

SOUSA Christiano FRA

WETZEL Oliver SUI

DERGAY David GER

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

SENGUL Elodie (SUI)

BITSCH Peter GER

GALBANY AGULLO BORJA ESP

VIDELER Jasper NED

EHRINGHAUS Mika GER

NORDIO Francesco ITA

PRINZ Niklas LUX

DAGANI Elia SUI

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

COLLING Michel (LUX)

MARCHAND Charles Edouard SUI

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP

MOISE Frederic BEL

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

DURSUN Ekrem NED

BOBROV Ilian EST

VON JONQUIERES Johannes GER



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

PALTZ Rafael (GER)

VINEIS Sven SUI

ZENS Philipp LUX

FAST Cedrik henry GER

HAURI Ian SUI

LAUDUMIEY Benjamin FRA

JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix ESP

WARREMAN Daan NED

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

RAMMAZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)
VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

MULLER Leonard Gregor SUI

BERCKER Lelio FRA

FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL

OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID ESP

REISS Hilmar GER

LENDERINK Raul NED

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI

WALLERS Nicolas LUX

KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER

BROCHARD Theo SUI

FRAZAO Miguel POR

DEGORCE Raphael GBR

SAEZ REGUEIRO Daniel ESP



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR

VEENENBOS Konrad NED

HENNING Christian LUX

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

SERNADAS Tomas POR

IMBERT ETIENNE FRA

SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER
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zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FRAZAO Miguel POR 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 DAGANI Elia SUI 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
3 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 6 1,00 23 6 +17 Advanced
4 HERZBERG Fabian GER 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 6 1,00 27 13 +14 Advanced
6 VINEIS Sven SUI 6 1,00 29 17 +12 Advanced
7 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 6 1,00 30 20 +10 Advanced
8 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
9 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
10 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 BITSCH Peter GER 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
12T SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
12T DEHN Julius GER 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
14 MULLER Leonard Gregor SUI 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
15 BOBROV Ilian EST 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
16T FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio ESP 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
16T WETZEL Oliver SUI 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
18 FUCHS Julian AUT 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
19 FRAZAO Filipe POR 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
20 DERKSEN Ruben NED 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
21 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
22 BELLMANN Lukas GER 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
23T RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
23T ERBETTA Diego SUI 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
25 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
26 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
27 BROCHARD Theo SUI 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
28 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
29 HAURI Ian SUI 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
30 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID ESP 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
31 BERGER Konstantin GER 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 RIVIERE Natanael FRA 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
33 PRINZ Niklas LUX 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
34 PARISI Giovanni Maria ITA 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
35 DELL'ORO Michele ITA 4 0,67 20 19 +1 Advanced
36 DEGORCE Raphael GBR 4 0,67 24 25 -1 Advanced
37 JONES Hal GBR 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
38 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
39 WINGERTER Morgan FRA 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
40 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
41 BOLANOS Tiago POR 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
42T WEBER Frederik SUI 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
42T VAN NUNEN David NED 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
44 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
45 MARCHAND Charles Edouard SUI 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
46 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 3 0,50 19 17 +2 Advanced
47 SERNADAS Tomas POR 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
48 FAST Cedrik henry GER 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
49T IMBERT ETIENNE FRA 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
49T OMONT Benoit LUX 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
51 REISS Hilmar GER 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
52 WARREMAN Daan NED 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
53T VON JONQUIERES Johannes GER 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
53T FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
55 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix ESP 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
56 SALEKI Adrien SUI 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
57 SCHANZLEH Thom NED 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
58 FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
59 SCHOESER Francois FRA 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
60 NICKELS Alexeij LUX 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
61 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
62T BERCKER Lelio FRA 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
62T SOUSA Christiano FRA 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64T SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
64T GORMAZ Javier Ivan ESP 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
64T DE HARO Leo ESP 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
67 DERGAY David GER 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
68T VIDELER Jasper NED 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
68T SAEZ REGUEIRO Daniel ESP 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
70 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
71 DELLI ZOTTI Joe LUX 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
72 MATEOS GARCIA Marco ESP 1 0,17 16 20 -4 Advanced
73 SCHOESER ANTOINE FRA 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
74 ZENS Philipp LUX 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Advanced
75 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin FRA 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
76 MOISE Frederic BEL 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
77 RYAPOV kaloyan GER 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
78 RICHARDS Marcus GBR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Advanced
79 PRADELL GRANE JOAN ESP 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
80 DURSUN Ekrem NED 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
81 KLOTZ Hans SUI 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
82T SANTIAGO Adria ESP 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
82T NORDIO Francesco ITA 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
84 REINING Riccardo GER 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Advanced
85 LENDERINK Raul NED 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
86 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA ESP 0 0,00 16 29 -13 Advanced
87 WALLERS Nicolas LUX 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
88T HENNING Christian LUX 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
88T KERN PIERRE FRA 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
90T OSSOWSKI Radoslaw LUX 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
90T PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 6-5-1995
2 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 9-1-1995
3T LOYOLA Neisser BEL 28-7-1998
3T FUCHS Julian AUT 29-3-2002
5 HERZBERG Fabian GER 2-2-1988
6 VINEIS Sven SUI 19-12-2003
7 VAN NUNEN David NED 17-7-1995
8 GORMAZ Javier Ivan ESP 31-1-2001
9 DAGANI Elia SUI 3-2-1998
10 BITSCH Peter GER 23-6-1996
11 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 5-7-2001
12 DERKSEN Ruben NED 1-1-2000
13 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 25-1-2002
14 OMONT Benoit LUX 15-8-1991
15 REISS Hilmar GER 20-1-1990
16 FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL 5-3-1991
17 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 12-10-1992
18 DEHN Julius GER 14-8-2000
19 BOBROV Ilian EST 7-11-2000
20 FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio ESP 5-1-2001
21 FRAZAO Filipe POR 31-3-2001
22 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI 9-10-1996
23 BELLMANN Lukas GER 14-1-1995
24 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 7-1-1999
25 BROCHARD Theo SUI 23-5-2003
26 HAURI Ian SUI 10-6-2002
27 RIVIERE Natanael FRA 31-12-1999
28 PARISI Giovanni Maria ITA 12-8-2005
29 DELL'ORO Michele ITA 17-7-2002
30 BOLANOS Tiago POR 18-6-1999
31 SAEZ REGUEIRO Daniel ESP 26-11-2001
32 MATEOS GARCIA Marco ESP 3-6-2001
33 FRAZAO Miguel POR 25-7-2002
34 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 15-3-2002
35 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 24-6-2001
36 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 19-3-2004
37 MULLER Leonard Gregor SUI 18-12-2002
38 WETZEL Oliver SUI 11-5-1986
39T ERBETTA Diego SUI 30-5-2002
39T RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 31-12-2001
41 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 6-7-2004
42 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID ESP 3-4-2001
43 BERGER Konstantin GER 15-11-2004
44 PRINZ Niklas LUX 1-3-2001
45 DEGORCE Raphael GBR 14-7-2005
46 JONES Hal GBR 7-1-2003
47 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 3-4-2000
48 WINGERTER Morgan FRA 28-7-2000
49 WEBER Frederik SUI 1-3-1997
50 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 1-7-1994
51 MARCHAND Charles Edouard SUI 16-1-2000
52 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 24-12-2004
53 SERNADAS Tomas POR 26-10-2001
54 FAST Cedrik henry GER 10-2-2002
55 IMBERT ETIENNE FRA 30-4-2007
56T VON JONQUIERES Johannes GER 8-9-2005
56T FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 27-5-2004
58 SALEKI Adrien SUI 21-10-2000
59 SCHOESER Francois FRA 24-6-2003
60 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER 12-12-2002
61 BERCKER Lelio FRA 6-1-2004
62 DERGAY David GER 16-4-2004
63 ZENS Philipp LUX 23-1-2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 RYAPOV kaloyan GER 18-8-2005
65 WARREMAN Daan NED 7-8-2004
66 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix ESP 20-5-2002
67 SCHANZLEH Thom NED 13-6-1990
68 NICKELS Alexeij LUX 29-5-1993
69 SOUSA Christiano FRA 24-3-2005
70T SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 3-3-2005
70T DE HARO Leo ESP 28-9-2004
72 VIDELER Jasper NED 14-6-2002
73 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 20-8-1979
74 DELLI ZOTTI Joe LUX 29-5-2005
75 SCHOESER ANTOINE FRA 3-11-2005
76 LAUDUMIEY Benjamin FRA 24-2-1989
77 MOISE Frederic BEL 18-4-1977
78 RICHARDS Marcus GBR 2-4-2003
79 PRADELL GRANE JOAN ESP 30-3-2001
80 DURSUN Ekrem NED 4-8-1990
81 KLOTZ Hans SUI 20-7-1958
82T SANTIAGO Adria ESP 30-5-2002
82T NORDIO Francesco ITA 22-11-2005
84 REINING Riccardo GER 10-9-2003
85 LENDERINK Raul NED 2-8-2003
86 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA ESP 8-8-2000
87 WALLERS Nicolas LUX 5-5-2007
88T HENNING Christian LUX 28-1-1958
88T KERN PIERRE FRA 28-5-2005
90T OSSOWSKI Radoslaw LUX 8-9-1976
90T PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 30-9-2002



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ASCASSO Maria ESP 00847598 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BENDER Simon GER 00858896 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
COLLING Michel LUX Ref: 1
GROPPER-COLLING Johanna LUX Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
MUGICA GARCIA Sergio ESP 00858654 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PALTZ Rafael GER Ref: 1 Ref: 3
RAMMAZOTTI Anastasia LUX Ref: 1
SAID Eyad NED Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHOBER Katja NED 00848748 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SENGUL Elodie SUI C 00840926 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine SUI 00738025 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL 00839389 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIRARD Paul FRA 00813969 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 91
Total participants: 91
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 12

SUI: 19 participants
GER: 14 participants
ESP: 12 participants
LUX: 11 participants
FRA: 9 participants
NED: 8 participants
GBR: 5 participants
POR: 4 participants
ITA: 3 participants
BEL: 3 participants
AUT: 2 participants
EST: 1 participants


